Tillfélle: 2016-07-01

Regnr

F111978/14
F111978/14
F111978/14
SE12040/2015
FI37077/15
FI37077/15
FI37077/15
SE35880/2015
SE48055/2015
SE43205/2015
SE26363/2015
S16644/2009
SE44102/2012
SE44102/2012
SE17956/2013
SE17956/2013
F126494/14
F126494/14
F126494/14
F132808/15
F132808/15
F132808/15
F132808/15
F132807/15
F132807/15
F132807/15
F132807/15
SE32948/2010

Hundnamn

AAVISTUKSEN SINI-VUOKKO
AAVISTUKSEN SINI-VUOKKO
AAVISTUKSEN SINI-VUOKKO
CAMPILIOS JAVA
DACHSWAGEN LA CAMPANULA
DACHSWAGEN LA CAMPANULA
DACHSWAGEN LA CAMPANULA
DAMMLOT'S MARIYO
KAISERKUSSE ROSENKAVALIER
K'KE ASTERIAS DRACONIS
KUNG KARLS STATE OF ART
LILLSJOSKOGENS HANSEL
O'RILEYS ENGLA

O'RILEYS ENGLA

O'RILEYS FRACKA FERRY
O'RILEYS FRACKA FERRY

PLAYADEL BERGS ALLSIDIGA ALBIN
PLAYADEL BERGS ALLSIDIGA ALBIN
PLAYADEL BERGS ALLSIDIGA ALBIN
PLAYADEL BERGS EFFEKTIVA ELVY
PLAYADEL BERGS EFFEKTIVA ELVY
PLAYADEL BERGS EFFEKTIVA ELVY
PLAYADEL BERGS EFFEKTIVA ELVY
PLAYADEL BERGS ETTRIGA EDWART
PLAYADEL BERGS ETTRIGA EDWART
PLAYADEL BERGS ETTRIGA EDWART
PLAYADEL BERGS ETTRIGA EDWART

SVAERKE'S HANNA

SODERMANLAND

Koén
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Anlagsklass
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Oppen klass

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160727
20160728
20160729
20160713
20160727
20160728
20160729
20160721
20160723
20160722
20160716
20160723
20160728
20160729
20160728
20160729
20160718
20160719
20160720
20160717
20160718
20160719
20160720
20160717
20160718
20160719
20160720
20160723

20160701
Domare

LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
ARVIDZON CAMILLA
LAGERBACK OLA
BRENKLE HANGREN EVA
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA

Slutdatum: 20160731
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR



